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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО  V  V  2  3  V  1 0.500 3 18 4
ФРОЛОВ Роман НИЖ  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александр НИЖ  3  V  1  0  3  1 0.167 -9 12 6
КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 12 20 2
УТКИН Егор ВЛА  V  V  V  1  V  0 0.667 6 17 3
СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  0  V  V  0  0  2 0.333 -9 10 5
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЫТНИКОВ Илья МОО  3  V  1  V  V  1 0.500 -1 17 4
САМКИН Егор МОО  V  V  1  V  2  3 0.500 -2 18 5
ПОСНОВ Тимофей МОО  3  3  1 V3  1  1 0.167 -10 12 6
ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ЗОРИН Ярослав НИЖ  0  2  2  1  2  1 0.000 -15 8 7
СИМОНОВ Максим ВЛА  3  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 1 18 3
СОБОЛЕВ Захар НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО  2  2  0  V  0  V 0.333 -9 12 5
ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ  V  0  0  2  1  1 0.167 -14 8 7
БОНДАРЬ Никита ВЛА  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1
БЕЛОВ Александр МОО  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 10 21 3
АБРОСИМОВ Никита НИЖ  2  V  1  1  0 V3 0.333 -9 11 6
КОЗЛОВ Никита МОО  V  V  1 V3  V  V 0.833 12 20 2
ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ  3  V  2  V  2  1 0.333 -3 16 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОПОВ Егор ИВА  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 20 2
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО V3  V  V V2  V  V 1.000 12 21 1
НОСУХИН Владимир НИЖ  1  1  1  1  3  2 0.000 -15 9 7
ЛАЗАРЕВ Илья НИЖ  2  3  V  1  1  2 0.167 -8 13 6
МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО  V  1  V  V  2  1 0.500 4 16 4
СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 19 3
МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  0  1  V  V V2  1 0.500 -5 12 5

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САВИНОВ Владислав НИЖ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 16 23 1
БОБРОВСКИЙ Савелий НИЖ  0  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7
МАЯСОВ Станислав НИЖ  0  V  V  1  1  V 0.500 -3 14 4
СМИРНОВ Николай МОО  2  V  3  0  2  V 0.333 -5 15 5
СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
ЕВДОКИМОВ Николай ТУЛ  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 20 3
ГЛАДЫШЕВ Максим ВЛА  0  V  1  3  1  1 0.167 -10 10 6
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШВЕЦОВ Ярослав НИЖ  1  0  0  3  2  X 0.000 -14 6 6
ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ  V  V  3  V  V  X 0.800 9 19 2
АЛМАЗОВ Илья НИЖ  V  0  2  1  2  X 0.200 -7 9 5
КАРПУНИН Артем МОО  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 14 20 1
ЛЕОНОВ Владимир МОО  V  2  V  0  2  X 0.400 -4 12 4
КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ  V  3  V  1  V  X 0.600 2 16 3
ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ  1  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7
КОРОБКОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 19 3
ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ  V V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 22 1
ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО  V  1  3  2  1  V 0.333 -5 15 5
СМИРНОВ Егор МОО  V V3  2  V V3  V 0.833 10 20 2
ЖУМАБАЕВ Тамерлан ЧЕЛ  V  3  3  V  2  V 0.500 6 20 4
КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ  V  0  0  3  0  1 0.167 -13 8 6

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУХИН Артем НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 1
АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 2
САМЫЛИН Захар НИЖ  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО  2 V3  V  V V3  V 0.833 11 20 3
ВАСИН Арсений МОО  0  0  V  2  1  1 0.167 -13 8 6
БОГОМОЛОВ Егор ЧЕЛ  1  0  V  0  V  2 0.333 -5 11 5
СМИРНОВ Юрий ИВА  1  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 17 4

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОРОКИН Дарий НИЖ  1  V  0  1  1  1 0.167 -15 8 6
РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 9 21 3
БЕРЕЗКИН Глеб НИЖ  3  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -17 6 7
БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 21 2
ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Даниил МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1
ЛАШКО Юрий МОС  V  2  V  1  1  1 0.333 -6 13 5
КОЧУЕВ Павел ВЛА  V  3 V3  2  2  V 0.500 3 18 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
3 САВИНОВ Владислав НИЖ 1.000 16 23 квалифицированных
4 КАРПУНИН Артем МОО 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
5 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 1.000 12 22 квалифицированных
6 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО 1.000 12 21 квалифицированных
7 МУХИН Артем НИЖ 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
8 СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
9 БОНДАРЬ Никита ВЛА 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных

10 ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Даниил МОО 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
11 АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
11 БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
13 КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО 0.833 12 20 квалифицированных
13 КОЗЛОВ Никита МОО 0.833 12 20 квалифицированных
15 СОБОЛЕВ Захар НИЖ 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
16 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО 0.833 11 20 квалифицированных
17 СМИРНОВ Егор МОО 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных
18 РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ 0.833 9 21 квалифицированных
19 ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ 0.800 9 19 квалифицированных
20 БЕЛОВ Александр МОО 0.667 10 21 квалифицированных
21 ЕВДОКИМОВ Николай ТУЛ 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
22 КОРОБКОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.667 9 19 квалифицированных
23 ПОПОВ Егор ИВА 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
24 УТКИН Егор ВЛА 0.667 6 17 квалифицированных
25 СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
26 КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных
27 ЖУМАБАЕВ Тамерлан ЧЕЛ 0.500 6 20 квалифицированных
28 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО 0.500 4 16 квалифицированных
29 КОЧУЕВ Павел ВЛА 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
29 МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
31 СМИРНОВ Юрий ИВА 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
32 СИМОНОВ Максим ВЛА 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных
33 СЫТНИКОВ Илья МОО 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
34 САМКИН Егор МОО 0.500 -2 18 квалифицированных
35 МАЯСОВ Станислав НИЖ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных
36 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.500 -5 12 квалифицированных
37 ЛЕОНОВ Владимир МОО 0.400 -4 12 квалифицированных
38 ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
39 ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных
39 СМИРНОВ Николай МОО 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных
41 БОГОМОЛОВ Егор ЧЕЛ 0.333 -5 11 квалифицированных
42 ЛАШКО Юрий МОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
43 ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
44 АБРОСИМОВ Никита НИЖ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
45 СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицированных
46 АЛМАЗОВ Илья НИЖ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицированных
47 ЛАЗАРЕВ Илья НИЖ 0.167 -8 13 квалифицированных
48 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александр НИЖ 0.167 -9 12 квалифицированных
49 ПОСНОВ Тимофей МОО 0.167 -10 12 квалифицированных
50 ГЛАДЫШЕВ Максим ВЛА 0.167 -10 10 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
51 ВАСИН Арсений МОО 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
51 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
53 ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
54 СОРОКИН Дарий НИЖ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
55 ШВЕЦОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
56 НОСУХИН Владимир НИЖ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
57 ЗОРИН Ярослав НИЖ 0.000 -15 8 выбывший
58 БЕРЕЗКИН Глеб НИЖ 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
59 ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
60 БОБРОВСКИЙ Савелий НИЖ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
61 САМЫЛИН Захар НИЖ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
61 ФРОЛОВ Роман НИЖ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший

ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА dns DNS
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